

Mat. Suit 675/24

Order no. 06 dated 01.03.2025

Both parties file haziras.

Today is fixed for further hearing of the maintainability petition.

Heard Ld. Advocates for both parties in full length.

Petitioner files a petition containing additional information and documents with firsti.

Fix 04.03.2025 for order in respect of maintainability petition.

D/C by me,