

Mat. Suit 675/24

Order no. 10 dated 06.12.2025

Today is fixed for framing issues.

Both parties file haziras.

At this stage, Petitioner files a petition regarding address of the Respondent.

Copy of the same is served to the Respondent.

Fix 07.03.2026 for hearing of the petition dated 06.12.2025, filed by the Petitioner.

D/C by me,